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IDEAL FOR CUTTING STEEL PLATE,
SQUARE TUBE, ANGLE IRON, PIPE,
TUBE & METAL ROOFING.

Rated for heavy duty and industrial applications
with chip collection capability. Cuts mild steel without
excessive heat, burrs or the necessity of coolant.

When cutting steel, the material has a workable finish.

ADVANCED

Virtually.no heat, burrs or sparks are cr.eated, unlike  pERFORMANCE
angle grinders. Cuts cleanly through mild steel. TCT SAW BLADES

High quality construction that is compact and portable.

@ _ approved with laser guide for cutting accuracy.

Heavy duty performance!

With supplied mild steel blade, this
saw has maximum capacity through
1/2" material. Ideal for cutting steel
plate, square tube, angle iron, pipe,
tube and metal roofing.

Technical Specifications
Motor (120v ~ 60Hz)

Amps

Horsepower

RPM (No Load)

Recommended Maximum Duty Cycle
Sound Pressure Level (Under Load)
Vibration Level (Under Load)
Maximum Thickness Of Cut
Maximum Cutting Depth At 90°
Maximum Cutting Depth At 45°

Tool Weight

Tool Dimensions (H x W x L)
Shipping Weight

Shipping Dimensions (H xW x L)
UPC

Part Number

Supplied With

1750W

15

2.35

2700

30mins
108.7dB(A)
3.9m/s?

1/2"

3-1/4"

2-1/8”

191lbs

12-3/8” x 16-3/4” x 12-3/4”
32lbs

18" x 15" x 22"
849713000101
STEELSAWS5

Adjustable depth of cut

Features an easily adjustable
depth of cut and supplied fence
guide to ensure straight,

accurate cutting.

0-45° bevel tilt

Bevel tilt enhances the cutting
versatility of the saw. Other features
include a safety switch with overload
S / protection and an integrated
‘b’é_/ debris collection system.

o

*Important notice: Always use supplied safety equipment when operating.

Carrying Case, 9" Mild Steel Blade, Side Handle, Wrench, Spare Carbon
Brush Set, Fence Guide, Goggles, 2 Batteries, Ear Plugs & Manual.

9” Industrial Blades™

Type Teeth Arbor Kerf Part Number
Mild Steel 48 1” .078" 230BLADEST
Thin Steel 68 1 .063" 230BLADETS
Stainless Steel 60 1” .063" 230BLADESS
Aluminum 80 1 .078" 230BLADEAL
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