

9" Steel Circular Saw

STEELSAW59" CIRCULAR SAW*



IDEAL FOR CUTTING STEEL PLATE, SQUARE TUBE, ANGLE IRON, PIPE, TUBE & METAL ROOFING.

- Rated for heavy duty and industrial applications with chip collection capability. Cuts mild steel without excessive heat, burrs or the necessity of coolant.
- When cutting steel, the material has a workable finish.
 Virtually no heat, burrs or sparks are created, unlike angle grinders. Cuts cleanly through mild steel.
- High quality construction that is compact and portable.
- approved with laser guide for cutting accuracy.





Heavy duty performance!

With supplied mild steel blade, this saw has maximum capacity through 1/2" material. Ideal for cutting steel plate, square tube, angle iron, pipe, tube and metal roofing.



Adjustable depth of cut

Features an easily adjustable depth of cut and supplied fence guide to ensure straight, accurate cutting.



0-45° bevel tilt

Bevel tilt enhances the cutting versatility of the saw. Other features include a safety switch with overload protection and an integrated debris collection system.

*Important notice: Always use supplied safety equipment when operating



Technical Specifications

Motor (120v ~ 60Hz)	1750W
Amps	15
Horsepower	2.35
RPM (No Load)	2700
Recommended Maximum Duty Cycle	30mins
Sound Pressure Level (Under Load)	108.7dB(A)
Vibration Level (Under Load)	3.9m/s ²
Maximum Thickness Of Cut	1/2"
Maximum Cutting Depth At 90°	3-1/4"
Maximum Cutting Depth At 45°	2-1/8"
Tool Weight	19lbs
Tool Dimensions (H x W x L)	12-3/8" x 16-3/4" x 12-3/4"
Shipping Weight	32lbs
Shipping Dimensions (H x W x L)	18" x 15" x 22"
UPC	849713000101
Part Number	STEELSAW5

Supplied With

Carrying Case, 9" Mild Steel Blade, Side Handle, Wrench, Spare Carbon Brush Set, Fence Guide, Goggles, 2 Batteries, Ear Plugs & Manual.

9" Industrial Blades**

Туре	Teeth	Arbor	Kerf	Part Number
Mild Steel	48	1"	.078"	230BLADEST
Thin Steel	68	1"	.063"	230BLADETS
Stainless Steel	60	1"	.063"	230BLADESS
Aluminum	80	1"	.078"	230BLADEAL









